CERTEX | i
Axel Johnson International

Wire Rope Clip Duplex POWERTEX PCD

Product information

The Powertex Wire Rope Clip Duplex PCD is designed to provide a simple and efficient solution for creating secure loops at the ends of steel
wire ropes. Available for wire rope sizes ranging from 2 to 6 mm, this clip is made from electro-galvanized steel, ensuring durability and
resistance to corrosion.

Product benefits

e Versatile application: ideal for rigging static loads, the Powertex Wire Rope Clip Duplex PCD streamlines rigging tasks, making it an
essential tool for various industrial applications. Note that it is not intended for lifting purposes.

e Easy to use: the clip offers a straightforward process for creating loops. Simply loop the steel wire rope around each side of the
threaded bolt and secure the plate by tightening it with an appropriate spanner.

e Compatibility: particularly well-suited for use with 6x19 construction wire ropes, which are renowned for their flexibility, ensuring a
secure and reliable connection.

e Durable finish: electro galvanized (Chrome 6 Free)

e Marking: each clip is clearly marked with its size, ensuring easy identification and selection for the appropriate wire rope diameter.

Material: Carbon steel
Marking: Max rope size in mm
Finish: Electro-galvanized
Warning: Not for lifting!



Part code

121200200400
121200300400
121200400400
121200500400

121200600400

Blueprint

Code Rope @ range
mm
PCD-2 2
PCD-3 3
PCD-4 4
PCD-5 5
PCD-6 6
-

30

35

40

50

60

12,5

15,5

18

20,5

25,2

H mm

16

15

16,8

17

19,8

M4

M4

M5

M5

M6

Weight
kg/100pc

0.9
1.4
25

3.4

Delivery time

20
20
20
20

20



	Wire Rope Clip Duplex POWERTEX PCD
	Blueprint


