



## Wire Rope Clip Duplex POWERTEX PCD

### Product information

The Powertex Wire Rope Clip Duplex PCD is designed to provide a simple and efficient solution for creating secure loops at the ends of steel wire ropes. Available for wire rope sizes ranging from 2 to 6 mm, this clip is made from electro-galvanized steel, ensuring durability and resistance to corrosion.

#### Product benefits

- **Versatile application:** ideal for rigging static loads, the Powertex Wire Rope Clip Duplex PCD streamlines rigging tasks, making it an essential tool for various industrial applications. Note that it is not intended for lifting purposes.
- **Easy to use:** the clip offers a straightforward process for creating loops. Simply loop the steel wire rope around each side of the threaded bolt and secure the plate by tightening it with an appropriate spanner.
- **Compatibility:** particularly well-suited for use with 6x19 construction wire ropes, which are renowned for their flexibility, ensuring a secure and reliable connection.
- **Durable finish:** electro galvanized (Chrome 6 Free)
- **Marking:** each clip is clearly marked with its size, ensuring easy identification and selection for the appropriate wire rope diameter.

**Material:** Carbon steel

**Marking:** Max rope size in mm

**Finish:** Electro-galvanized

**Warning:** Not for lifting!

Part code	Code	Rope Ø range mm	L	W mm	H,	d mm	Weight kg/100pc	Delivery time
121200200400	PCD-2	2	30	12,5	16	M4	0.9	2
121200300400	PCD-3	3	35	15,5	15	M4	1.4	20
121200400400	PCD-4	4	40	18	16,8	M5	2.5	20
121200500400	PCD-5	5	50	20,5	17	M5	3.4	20
121200600400	PCD-6	6	60	25,2	19,8	M6	5	20

## Blueprint

